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Cable Length
—— Key up NOTES: Key up
s 1. Insertion loss < 0.7dB ¥
2. Return loss = 60 dB
§ % 3. YN KK BUNT0. 5MI, 85 H e R in— AN AR § %
1 \ \ / 12 Cable Length Tolerance 1 \ & / / 12
Cable Length<1M 5cm
1M<Cable Length<15M 10cm
‘ Blue1 |Orange2| Green3 | Brown4 | Grey5 ‘Wh\te(ﬁ Red7 ‘ Black8 | Yellow9 | Violet10 | Pink11 ‘Aqua12‘ 15M5Cab|e Length<30M 15cm ‘ Aqual | Pink2 ‘Vio\et(’: Yellow4 Blacks‘ Red6 ‘White7 Grey8 | Brown9 |Green10[Orange11 Blue12‘
Cable Length=30M Cable Length*1%
3 2 Cable label £H5(25*30mm)
2 2 MTP/APC Female SM 12 Fibers 3.0mm Connector (Green Housing Black Boot) MTP/APC 4% 3k 3.0mm 12853% 83k (St tashse BaREE)
1 AR 0OD:3.0mm,Singlemode 9/125 G657A1,12Fibers Micro Cable,OFNP, Color:Yellow @3.0mm, 145 G657A1,12:8: 3% Rk /R4, OFNP
ITEM QTY P/N SPECFICATIONS HS
N | YUFENGXiE | PP | 25:07-2022 | TITLE: Fiber Optic Patch Cord MTP/APC-MTP/APC 12Fibers Singlemode
@j@ K \B #H kit Ck 5 K
@ @ CHECK| A/ 777 £.440 APPROVED ZL‘MLW*) T“CUSTOMER NO DWG NO ADT-01-1192-0808-0001 REV A
1 2 \ 5} 4 \ 5 \ 6




